
Ed, Hassinger, District Engineer 

Missouri  

Department  

of Transportation  

 

     QUOTATION 
 

     TABULATION 
      

     General Services   

  

St. Louis Metro District 

2309 Barrett Station Road 
Ballwin, Mo. 63021 

(314) 301-1440 

www.modot.state.m
o.us 

Toll Free 1-888 ASK MoDOT 

 

Thank you for your response to our Request for Bid  D610-148-RB   Janitorial- District Office  / Operations Complex. 

For your information, the following is a tabulation of all responses which were received. .    Buyer:  Athena Nance, Sr. Procurement Agent. 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       

 

 

Approximate 

Square Footage 

Originial 

Contract  

 

U/M 

 

DESCRIPTION 
 

MERS Goodwill 

  

Buildingstars 

 

Unit Cost Extended Cost 

(MONTHLY) 

 Ext.Year 

Cost 

Unit Cost Extended Cost 

(MONTHLY) 

Ext. Year Cost 

61,865 SF JANITORIAL 

SERVICES 

MODOT  

SUPPLY GOODS 

 

.08 

 

$4,949.20 

 

$59,390.40 

 

.37 

 

$22,890.05 

 

$274,680.60 

 

          Service Master OMS 

  

ISS Facility 

Services 

   

CleanTek 

 

Unit Cost Extended Cost 

(MONTHLY) 

 Ext.Year 

Cost 

Unit Cost Extended Cost 

(MONTHLY) 

Ext. Year Cost Unit Cost Extended Cost 

(MONTHLY) 

Ext. Year Cost 

 

.1425 

 

$8,815.76 

 

$105,789.00 

 

.082 

 

$5,072.93 

 

60,875.16 

 

.125 

 

$7,733.03 

 

$92,797.56 


